H
an
d
Sa
fe
ty
To
ol

fe
ty
To
ol
s.
co
m
800.674.9224MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Tech
SPECS
PART NUMBER LENGTH INSERT MATERIAL HAND
GUARD(S) HANDLE PART
WEIGHT
PART
DIMENSIONS
HST SHST21R 21” Rubber 1 D-Handle  2.0 lbs. 21" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST21P 21” Plastic 1 D-Handle 1.9 lbs. 21" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST21A 21” Aluminum 1 D-Handle 2.1 lbs. 21" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST42R 42” Rubber 1 D-Handle 2.8 lbs. 42" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST42P 42” Plastic 1 D-Handle 2.7 lbs. 42" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST42A 42” Aluminum 1 D-Handle 2.9 lbs. 42" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST50R 50” Rubber 1 D-Handle 3.0 lbs. 50" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST50P 50” Plastic 1 D-Handle 2.9 lbs. 50" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST50A 50” Aluminum 1 D-Handle 3.1 lbs. 50" x 11" x 5"
HST SHST72R 72” Rubber 2 Rubber End
Grip 3.8 lbs. 72" x 11" x 4"
HST SHST72P 72” Plastic 2 Rubber End
Grip 3.7 lbs. 72" x 11" x 4"
HST SHST72A 72” Aluminum 2 Rubber End
Grip 3.9 lbs. 72" x 11" x 4"
HST SHST90R 90” Rubber 2 Rubber End
Grip 4.2 lbs. 90" x 11" x 4"
HST SHST90P 90” Plastic 2 Rubber End
Grip 4.1 lbs. 90" x 11" x 4"
HST SHST90A 90” Aluminum 2 Rubber End
Grip 4.3 lbs. 90" x 11" x 4"
FOR SAFELY GUIDING FOR SAFELY GUIDING
SUSPENDED LOADS AND SUSPENDED LOADS AND